Doc # 2006160141 Page 1 of 2 Date: 01/06/2006 01:25P
Filed by: DONALD M TUBBS
Filed & Recorded in Official Records
of SKAMANIA COUNTY

J. MICHAEL GARVISON AUDITOR Fee: \$33.00

Return Add	ress:	S	
<u>Do</u>		ewspluices	4.
P.	0 Box 1833	<u>—</u>	
Na	encouver, LA. 98668		
•			\sim \sim
<u>CLAIN</u>	1 OF LIEN	+ (
Indexing Inform	ation required by the Washington State Auditor's/Recorder's Office, (Re	CW 36.18 and RCW 65.04) 1/97	(please print last name first)
	(If applicable):		
	Owner): (1) Jeremy Jensen	_ (2)	Add'l. on pg
	Claimants): (1) Denald M Tubbs	(2)	Add'l. on pg
U	ption (abbreviated):	-1-1000	d'1. legal is on page
Donala	INTUHY A clear vious Sen	rices	· .
	Claimant	6 P	4.
Jere	Transcan Vs.		
UL10	Name of person indebted to Claimant	- T .	· /
	Tunio di pintoni manana		
N.T.	I. I I I	our claime a lian nurcuant to	chapter 60 04 RCW
Notice In support	is hereby given that the person named belo t of this lien the following information is s	ubmitted:	chapter 60.04 ROVV.
m support		7112 1 1 1 2 1	Calle
1.	NAME OF LIEN CLAIMANT: DOYOLO 10 TELEPHONE NUMBER: 360-833-183/	ADDRESS: POR VICE	22 VICE
	TELEPHONE NUMBER: 30-055-10-57	IDDITESS. 10 50X	SSS JEHROUNA,
h	DATE ON WHICH THE CLAIMANT BEGAN TO P	EDECOM LABOR DECVIDE DECE	CSIONAL SERVICES
2.	SUPPLY MATERIAL OR EQUIPMENT OR THE DA	TE ON WHICH EMPLOYEE BENE	FIT CONTRIBUTIONS
T.	BECAME DUE: DECEMBET 16	, 2005	
3.	NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE CLAIMAN	VT: Jelemy Je	nsen
4.	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAINST WH	IICH A LIEN IS CLAIMED (street ad	ldress, legal
	description or other information that will reasonab	ly describe the property):	JA. 98671
5.	NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWNER (I TELEPHONE NUMBER:	f not known state "unknown"):	Jeremy Jenson
	TELEPHONE NUMBER:	ADDRESS. 13.00 1 30.	WA. 98683
6.	THE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS PERFO	ORMED PROFESSIONAL SERVICE	S WERE FURNISHED;
	CONTRIBUTIONS TO AN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT P FURNISHED: Decomposition	LAN WERE DU <u>E;</u> OR MATERIAL. (OR EQUIPMENT WAS
			· ·

7.	PRINCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH THE LIEN IS CLAIMED IS: \$400.
8.	IF THE CLAIMANT IS THE ASSIGNEE OF THIS CLAIM SO STATE HERE :
	Donald Tubbs, A chear view Services Claimant' A chear view Services Print or Type Name Po Box 1833 Address Vancoured A 98668 (760) 833 1831 Telephone Number
STA	ATE OF WASHINGTON
Cou	inty of Clark ss.
nar and	Down Tubbs , being sworn, says: I am the claimant (or attorned; I have read or heard the foregoing claim, read and know the contents thereof, and believe the same to be true is correct and that the claim of lien is not frivolous and is made with reasonable cause, and is not clearly excessive der penalty of perjury.
	Signed and sworn to before me on thisday ofday of
	Print Name Notary Public in and for the State of My appointment expires: MASHINGTON, INC. My APPOINTMENT OF THE STATE

NOTE: THE CLAIM OF LIEN MUST BE FILED FOR RECORDING IN THE COUNTY WHERE THE REAL PROPERTY IS LOCATED NO LATER THAN NINETY (90) DAYS AFTER THE CLAIMANT HAS CEASED TO FURNISH LABOR, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT OR THE LAST DATE ON WHICH EMPLOYEE BENEFIT CONTRIBUTIONS WERE DUE, IN ADDITION TO ANY NOTICE REQUIREMENTS THAT MAY BE PROVIDED BY LAW.